
Date Day Event Uniform Times Lead

5th Jan Friday Games & Progamme review Full 19:30 - 21.30 Parents please come @ 21.00 for programme ( Scoutabout / Somme) All

12th Jan Friday Fire Lighting & Cooking Non uniform 19:30 - 21:30 2 groups - Older Scouts out (late finish) , Younger Scouts @ HQ All

19th Jan Friday Fire Lighting   /  Knife Axe Saw Non uniform 19:30 - 21:30 Older Scouts @ HQ , Younger Scouts out (late finish) All

26th Jan Friday First Aid Scenarios Full 19:30 - 21:30 Life skills and situations HP

2nd Feb Friday Local knowledge Full 19:30: -21:30 All sorts of intesting places near us! HW

9th Feb Friday Frost Camp Non uniform TBC Our traditional frost camp All

16th Feb Friday HALF TERM - No Scouts NO SCOUTS

23rd Feb Friday Police Dog Handler Full 19:30 - 21:30 See how fast the police dog can run! AM

1st Mar Friday Cookery Practice Full 19:30 - 21:30 Cooking prep and practice JC

8th Mar Friday Mothers Day Meal Full 19:30 - 21:30 Chefs cooking up a surpise in the kitchen JC / All

15th Mar Friday Shooting & Stave Hockey Full 19:30 - 21:30 Who is the sharpest shot? All

22nd Mar Friday Adventure Climbing Non uniform TBC Crazy climbing in Esher AM

NO SCOUTS
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General rule to follow - Indoor HQ evenings are full uniform and smart shoes Evenings out of HQ are scarf and walking boots / outdoor clothing  NO TRAINERS

Photography Policy

Parents/Carers are reminded that on occasion, Photographs, Videos and Audio of 8th Ashford Scouts taking part in activities may be submitted to local newpapers, our Group, Spelthorne 

District or Surrey County newsletters and websites or put on display.  If you have any objections to this then please advise the Scout Section Leadership team in writing that you are not willing 

for your child's image to be used in anyway.

Should you require to get hold of us at anytime please don’t hesitate to ring

Adrian C

www.8thashfordscouts.co.uk

Howard W Jon C 07831 644978

Adam D 07465 431447

Paul G Bjorn S 07487 318097

http://www.8thashfordscouts.co.uk/

